PURCHASE ORDER

TO :
ADDRESS :

TEL :
ATTENTION

STYLE NO

B1966
B1967
B1968
B1969
B1970

RECALLPACKAGING

WANG

LABEL Description

WMKWKM L 6PPK WORKMATE WMK (90570WTE)
WMKWKM L 6PPK WORKMATE WMK (90567WTE)
WMKWKM L 3PPK WORKMATE WMK (3249WTE)
WMKWKM L 4PPK WORKMATE WMK (3333WTE)
WMKWKM L 4PPK WORKMATE WMK (3264WTE)

**SAY US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY .**

Color

RM;Raw Materials
RM;Raw Materials
RM;Raw Materials
RM;Raw Materials
RM;Raw Materials

Quantity
PIECE
200
200
100
100
100

700

No. : 63000038

DATE : 29-Sep-25




